
• Twin-type highlighter with two different chisel nibs    
   (2mm, 4mm) 

•	 16 diverse pastel colors and 5 kinds of packages

•	 Neat writing with quick drying and smudge-free ink

INK COLORS
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HIGHLIGHTER

4 Colors 10 Colors

Bright Sunshine Fresh Air New Breeze Vintage Garden Fantasy Coloring

B 83
SERENITY

BLUE

 CG 2
COOL 

GREY 2

B 44
MYOSOTIS

BV 06
BLUE

IRIS

4.0 mm

2.0 mm



OR 04  CREAM ORANGE 

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 9 7

RP 21   PASTEL PINK

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 8 0

G 33  MINT GREEN

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 8 0 3

B 44   MYOSOTIS

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 4 2

FY 1   F-YELLOW

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 8 1

BG 12  AQUA GREEN

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 3 5

PV 01   PASTEL PURPLE

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 6 6

FGY 2  PASTEL F- GOLDEN YELLOW

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 0 4

OR 02   PEACH

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 8 3 4

CG 2   COOL GREY 2

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 7 3

FP 2  PASTEL F- PINK

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 1 1

B 83   SERENITY BLUE

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 8 1 0

B 01   PASTEL BLUE

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 5 9

FY 2   PASTEL F- YELLOW

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 9 8

Y 05   CANARY YELLOW

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 7 2 8

BG 12  AQUA GREEN

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 5 7 5

Y 05   CANARY YELLOW

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 5 6 8

G 33  MINT GREEN

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 4 3

FY 1   F-YELLOW

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 5 2 0

B 44   MYOSOTIS

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 5 8 2

OR 04  CREAM ORANGE 

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 3 6

OR 02   PEACH

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 7 4

FP 2  PASTEL F- PINK

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 5 5 1

CG 2   COOL GREY 2

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 1 2

RP 21   PASTEL PINK

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 2 9

B 83   SERENITY BLUE

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 5 0

FY 2   PASTEL F- YELLOW

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 5 3 7

B 01   PASTEL BLUE

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 5 9 9

FGY 2  PASTEL F- GOLDEN YELLOW

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 5 4 4

PV 01   PASTEL PURPLE

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 0 5

ESSENTI TWIN INFORMATION

ST

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 7 0 1 5

 FRESH AIR   4 COLORS

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 7 0 3 9

VINTAGE GARDEN    4 COLORS

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 7 0 2 2

 NEW BREEZE   4 COLORS

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 7 0 0 8

BRIGHT SUNSHINE   4 COLORS  FANTASY COLORING    10 COLORS

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 7 0 4 6

EA

DZ

CODE NIB TYPE INK COLOR UNIT (ea) QTY/CTN (unit) CBM GROSS WEIGHT (kg) LENGTH  x  WIDTH  x  HEIGHT (mm)

2060064344

TWIN

FY 1   F-YELLOW

DOZEN(12) 60 0.019 5.8 300 x 215 x 290

2060064345 FY 2   PASTEL F-YELLOW

2060064346 FGY 2   PASTEL  F-GOLDEN  YELLOW

2060064347 FP 2   PASTEL F-PINK

2060064348 Y 05   CANARY YELLOW

2060064349 BG 12   AQUA GREEN

2060064350 B 44   MYOSOTIS

2060064351 B 01   PASTEL BLUE

2060064352 PV 01   PASTEL PURPLE

2060064353 CG 2   COOL GREY 2

2060064354 RP 21   PASTEL PINK

2060064355 OR 04   CREAM ORANGE

2060064356 G 33   MINT GREEN

2060064357 B 83   SERENITY BLUE

2060064358 BV 06   BLUE IRIS

2060064359 OR 02   PEACH

2060064360 BRIGHT SUNSHINE   4 COLORS

SET(4) 96 0.011 4.2 295 x 180 x 200
2060064361 FRESH AIR   4 COLORS

2060064362 NEW BREEZE   4 COLORS

2060064363 VINTAGE GARDEN   4 COLORS

2060064364 FANTASY COLORING  10 COLORS SET(10) 48 0.013 4.2 295 x 220 x 200
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BV 06   BLUE IRIS

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 6 6 7

BV 06   BLUE IRIS

8 8 0 1 0 6 7 9 4 6 8 2 7


